
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 28 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71076200 7PSSDB 17.38 8.25 143.38

71076220 P13 - (97839) Alexander 3 5PSSDB 17.39 5.15 89.56

71076231 P13 - (88944) alvin boat & rv storage 7PSSDB 17.39 4.20 73.04

71076237 P13 - (110858) French Quarter Subdivision 5PSSDB 17.56 4.95 86.92

71076249 P13 - 109717 5PSSDB 17.45 6.45 112.55

71076265 P13 - (119846) Gay Family Kia 5PSSDB 17.50 5.65 98.88

71076276 P13 - (97839) Alexander 3 5PSSDB 17.46 5.15 89.92

71076283 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 17.49 8.25 144.29

71076293 P13 - 114447 5PSSDB 17.46 4.90 85.55

71076303 P13 - (97839) Alexander 3 5PSSDB 17.34 5.15 89.30

71076311 P13 - 109717 5PSSDB 17.43 6.45 112.42

71076326 P13 - (111055) CITY OF LEAGUE CITY VARIOUSE LOCATIONS 7PSSDB 17.42 5.45 94.94

71076336 P13 - (97839) Alexander 3 5PSSDB 17.48 5.15 90.02

71076351 P13 - (116512) Legacy Section 3 5PSSDB 17.43 5.45 94.99

71076361 P13 - (113657) Pedegral SEC. 4A 7PSSDB 17.04 4.55 77.53

71076370 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 17.24 8.25 142.23

71076389 P13 - (116512) Legacy Section 3 5PSSDB 16.75 5.45 91.29

71076400 P13 - (103399) Galveston Cruise Terminal 16 Improvements 5PSSDB 17.26 10.75 185.54

71076421 P13 - (97839) Alexander 3 5PSSDB 17.27 5.15 88.94

71076431 P13 - 110194 BS-TON 17.16 5.40 92.66

71076433 P13 - (97839) Alexander 3 5PSSDB 17.20 5.15 88.58

71076447 P13 - (120388) SAMARA SEC 9 & SAMARA WAY 7PSSDB 17.14 5.15 88.27

71076462 P13 - 119156 BS-TON 17.31 6.20 107.32

71076482 P13 - (113558) TXDOT-H.CO.- HWY-CS-FM 528 - 0912-72-541 7PSSDB 17.27 5.70 98.44

71076492 P13 - (114551) LEGACY SEC 6 7PSSDB 17.22 5.15 88.68

71076502 P13 - (116512) Legacy Section 3 10PSSDA 17.38 5.45 94.72

71076510 P13 - 109717 5PSSDB 17.36 6.45 111.97

71076528 P13 - (119846) Gay Family Kia 7PSSDB 17.38 5.65 98.20

100.00

2960.13

5% -148.01

SUBTOTAL 2812.12

-$488.18

TOTAL $2323.94

Settlement
of payment

Amilcar Dagoberto Cruz (ADD&C Trucking LLC) 2/21/2025

R004504

3329

D95

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146

Bonus

Fuel


	02-14-2025 to 02-20-2025



